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GINEBRA

SEEGRAMS 6,5 TANQUERAY LONDON 6,5

PUERTO DE INDIAS ROSE 4,5 TANQUERAY RANGPUR LIMA 7

PUERTO DE INDIAS MELON 4,5 TANQUERAY ZERO 6,5

LARIOS 12 6,5 BEEFEATER 6,5

LARIOS ROSE 6,5

GINEBRA PREMIUM

BROCKMANS 85 NORDES 8

GIN MARE 8,5 THE BOTANICALS 8,5

G-VINE 8,5 BOMBAY CITRON PRESSE 7

HENDRICKS 8 TANQUERAY TEN 8,5

MARTIN MILLERS 7.5

ROKU 8

GINEBRA ELITE

MONKEY 47 12

VODKA VODKA ELITE

ABSOLUT 6,5 GREY GOOSE o

SMIRNOFF 6,5 GREY GOOSE LA POIRE 9
BELUGA NOBLE 85

VODKA PREMIUM

CIROC 8,5

CIROC RED BERRY 85

CIROC COCO 8,5

CIROC PINA 8,5

BELVEDERE 85
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WHISKY COMBINADO SOLO PIEDRA CHUPITO
RED LABEL 6,5 5,5 3 2
DEWARS WHITE LABEL 6,5 5,5 3 2
JB 6,5 5,5 3 2
JAMESON 6,5 5,5 3 2
FOUR ROSES 6,5 5,5 3 2
DYC 8 6,5 5 3 2
BALLANTINES 6,5 5,5 3 2

WHISKY PREMIUM
COMBINADO SOLO PIEDRA CHUPITO

MACALLAN 12 11,5 10,5 6 5
THE GLENROTHES 12 10 9 6,5 5
LAPHROAIG 9 8 6 5
MARKER'S MARK 7,5 6,5 4,5 35
HIBIKI 15 14 9 8
TOMATIN LEGACY 8 7 4,5 .5
CARDHU 8,5 7,5 5,5 4
CHIVAS 12 8 7 4,5 3,5
BLACK LABEL 8 7 4,5 3,5
GOLD LABEL 10 9 5.5 5
JACK DANIELS 7,5 6,5 4 5
JACK DANIELS HONEY 7,5 6,5 4 3
JACK DANIELS APPLE 7,5 6,5 4 3
WHISKY ELITE COMBINADO SOLO PIEDRA CHUPITO
LAGAVULIN 12.5 1.5 7.5 6.5

BLUE LABEL “Es un elixir...” 23 22 15 14
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NOJ\

BRUGAL

BRUGAL EXTRAVIEJO
BARCELO
MATUSALEN 7
SANTA TERESA

FLOR DE CANA

RON PREMIUM

BARCELO IMPERIAL
MATUSALEN 15
HAVANA CLUB 7
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
FLOR DE CANA 12
CACIQUE 500

RON ELITE

BRUGAL 1888
ZACAPA 23

COMBINADO

6,5
7
6,5
7
6,5
6,5

COMBINADO
8,5
8,5
8

8
8
8

COMBINADO
10
10,5

FALCONE

SOLO
55

5,5

5,5
5,5

SOLO
7,5
7,5

N N N

SOLO

9.5

PIEDRA

3
3,5
3
3,5
3
3

PIEDRA

S
S
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

PIEDRA
6,5
7

CHUPITO

y
2,5
y
2,5
y
y

CHUPITO
4
4
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

CHUPITO
5,5
6






CANA PINTA

HEINEKEN 2,2 3,3
AGUILA SIN FILTRAR y ! 3,6
PAULANER 3 4
HOPE 13 2,6 4

IR NGION

AGUILA DORADA 2,5
HEINEKEN 0,0 2,5
ALCAZAR 2,5
AMSTEL RADLER 2,5
AMSTEL ORO yX:
AMSTEL ORO 0,0 yX:

LA RUBIA 18/70 3
ESTRELLA GALICIA GLUTEN FREE yR:
1906 3
DESPERADOS 3
DESPERADOS MOJITO 3
LADRON DE MANZANAS 3

FAL CONE
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TINTO

BOTELLA COPA
PAGOS DE PENAFIEL, RIBERA DEL DUERO 18 26
ARIENZO MARQUES RISCAL. RIOJA 13 2.6
PINO DONCEL 12 MESES JUMILLA 18 35
BLANCO
TARIMA MEDITERRANEO. AFRUTADO 16 25
LA SECA, VERDEJO 18 25
QUINTA DA COUSELO. ALBARINO 24 _
ESPUMOSO
PETALO AMORE MOSCATO BOTTEGA 18 3
CAVA
ARS COLLECTA BLANC NOIRS 2017 30 -
SUMMUM LACRIMA BACCUS. BRUT ROSE 16 -

SUMMUM LACRIMA BACCUS. BRUT NATURE 16 _

CHAMPAGNE
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT 95 _
LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT 68 _
APERITIVOS
MARTINI ROJO 3
MARTINI BLANCO 3
VERMUT ESPINALER 3,5

VERMUT ESPINALER BLANCO 3,5



CON GAS

AGUA CABREIROA CON GAS
COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO

FANTA NARANJA

FANTA LIMON

SPRITE

ENERGIZANTES

RED BULL
RED BULL SUGARFREE

RED BULL COCO

RED BULL ALBARICOQUE FRESA
RED BULL SANDIA

RED BULL FRUTA DEL DRAGON

2.2
2,2
2,2
2,2
2,2
y R

2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6

| fJ\‘:‘ _'l'l.?

SIN GAS

AGUA CABREIROA
N=31

NESTEA MARACUYA
AQUARIUS LIMON
AQUARIUS NARANJA
ZUMO PINA

ZUMO MELOCOTON
ZUMO NARANJA

TONICAS

FEVERTREE

FEVERTREE RASPBERRY
FEVERTREE PINK
FEVERTREE GINGER BEER
SWEEPS

SWEEPS ZERO

FALCONE

y R
2,5
y R
2,5

2,5
y R
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5



